  Shenzhen Focus Lighting
  PoE Lighting System
PoE Category
DC48V LED Strip Light
Customized Products
2835-130-10
2835-140-10 2835-150-10 2835-130-12 2835-170-1
Step Series A
0
2835-180-10 2835-204-10
5050RGB-78-10 5050RGBW-78-10 5050RGBWC-78-12
Step Series B
Magnetic Track System
Magnetic Track System
DC24V/DC48V 4 Wires connection
Permanent magnetic connection
Available in intelligent Control System
Available in DALI System
Available in 0/1~10V Dimmable
Available in Tuya ZigBee Dimmable
Model No. Track Length Color System Function
FL-M510/15/20/30 1M/ 1.5M/ 2M/ 3M White/ Black Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off
PoE smart system
0-10V
DALI
Tuya smart
FL-MT510/15/20/30 1M/ 1.5M/ 2M/ 3M White/ Black
FL-EMT510/15/20/30 1M/ 1.5M/ 2M/ 3M White/ Black
FL-RMT510/15/20/30 1M/ 1.5M/ 2M/ 3M White/ Black
FL-CMT510/15/20/30 1M/ 1.5M/ 2M/ 3M White/ Black
M35 magnetic track rail
Hu Series
Model No. Type Color
FL-M/MT/EMT/RMT/CMT582 “L” connector (vertical) White/ Black
FL-M/MT/EMT/RMT/CMT583 “L” connector (Horizontal) White/ Black
FL-M/MT/EMT/RMT/CMT584 “T” connector White/ Black
FL-M/MT/EMT/RMT/CMT585 “X” connector White/ Black
Track connector
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-MS503-300 10W 300mm Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
CCT: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beam angle: 120°
FL-MS503-500 15W 500mm
FL-MS503-1000 20W 1000mm
FL-MS503-1000 30W 1000mm
Track Linear Light
Model No. Power Head Spec
FL-MS504 5W 5 heads Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
CCT: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beam angle: 15°/ 30°/ 45°
FL-MS505 10W 10 heads
FL-MS506 15W 15 heads
FL-MS507 20W 20 heads
FL-MS508 25W 25 heads
Track Grille Light
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-WW06 6W 115*22*110mm
Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
Single color 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beamangle: 24°/ 40°/ 120°
FL-WW12 12W 230*22*110mm
Track Wall Washer Light
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-FC0548 10W φ45*L110mm Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
Single color 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beamangle: 15°/ 24°/ 36°/ 50°
FL-FC1058 15W φ55*L115mm
FL-FC2068 25W φ65*L135mm
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-FC0848 10W φ55*L115mm Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
Single color 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beamangle: 15°-55° adjustable
FL-FC1258 15W φ65*L135mm
FL-FC2568 25W φ75*L150mm
Track Zoomable Spot Light
Track Spot Light
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-FC40300 5W/ 10W φ40*L300mm Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
Single color 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beamangle: 15°/ 24°/ 36°/ 60°
FL-FC40600 5W/ 10W φ40*L600mm
FL-FC60300 5W/ 10W φ60*L300mm
FL-FC60600 5W/ 10W φ60*L600mm
Track Hanging Light
Model No. Track Length Color System Function
FL-M410/15/20/30 1M/ 1.5M/ 2M/ 3M White/ Black Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off
PoE smart system
0-10V
DALI
Tuya smart
FL-MT410/15/20/30 1M/ 1.5M/ 2M/ 3M White/ Black
FL-EMT410/15/20/30 1M/ 1.5M/ 2M/ 3M White/ Black
FL-RMT410/15/20/30 1M/ 1.5M/ 2M/ 3M White/ Black
FL-CMT410/15/20/30 1M/ 1.5M/ 2M/ 3M White/ Black
M20 magnetic track rail
Zhu Series
Model No. Type Color
FL-M/MT/EMT/RMT/CMT482 “L” connector (vertical) White/ Black
FL-M/MT/EMT/RMT/CMT483 “L” connector (Horizontal) White/ Black
Track connector
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-503-300 10W 300mm Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
CCT: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beam angle: 120°
FL-503-500 15W 500mm
FL-503-600 15W 600mm
FL-503-900 20W 900mm
Track Linear Light
Model No. Power Head Spec
FL-06G 6W 6 heads Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
CCT: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beam angle: 24°/ 50°
FL-12G 12W 12 heads
FL-18G 18W 18 heads
FL-24G 24W 24 heads
Track Grille Light
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-06ZD 6W 115*22*108mm
Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
Single color 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beamangle: 24°/ 40°/ 120°
FL-12ZD 12W 230*22*108mm
Track Wall Washer Light
Track Zoomable Spot Light
Track Spot Light
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-FC40300 5W/ 10W φ40*L300mm Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
Single color 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beamangle: 15°/ 24°/ 36°/ 60°
FL-FC40600 5W/ 10W φ40*L600mm
FL-FC60300 5W/ 10W φ60*L300mm
FL-FC60600 5W/ 10W φ60*L600mm
Track Hanging Light
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-FC0840 10W φ45*L110mm Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
Single color 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beamangle: 15°/ 24°/ 36°/ 50°
FL-FC1550 15W φ55*L115mm
FL-FC2562 25W φ65*L135mm
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-FC0848 10W φ55*L115mm Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
Single color 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beamangle: 15°-55° adjustable
FL-FC1258 15W φ65*L135mm
FL-FC2568 25W φ75*L150mm
Model No. Track Length Color System Function
FL-UTM310/320/330 1M/ 2M/ 3M White/ Black Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off
PoE smart system
Tuya smartFL-UTMT310/320/330 1M/ 2M/ 3M White/ Black
Ultral thin magnetic track rail
Tang Series
Install accessories
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-UT503-12WA 12W 375*26*17.7mm Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, Tuya
CCT: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beam angle: 120°
FL-UT503-18WA 18W 501*26*17.7mm
FL-UT503-12WB 12W 257*26.2*30.5mm
FL-UT503-18WB 18W 383*26.2*30.5mm
Track Grille Light
Track Linear Light
Model No. Power Head Spec
FL-UT504-12WA 12W 12 heads Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, Tuya
CCT: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beam angle: 24°
FL-UT504-18WA 18W 18 heads
FL-UT504-12WB 12W 12 heads
FL-UT503-18WB 18W 18 heads
Track Spot Light
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-FC0840 10W φ45*L110mm Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, Tuya
Single color 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beamangle: 15°/ 24°/ 36°/ 50°
FL-FC1550 15W φ55*L115mm
FL-FC2562 25W φ65*L135mm
Track Zoomable Spot Light
Track Hanging Light
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-FC0848 10W φ55*L115mm
Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
Single color 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beamangle: 15°-55° adjustable
FL-FC1258 15W φ65*L135mm
FL-FC2568 25W φ75*L150mm
Model No. Power Size Spec
FL-FC40300 5W/ 10W φ40*L300mm
Input voltage: DC24V/ DC48V
on/off, PoE smart system, 0-10V, DALI, Tuya
Single color 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Tunable color: 2700K-6000K
Color: black, white
Beamangle: 15°/ 24°/ 36°/ 60°
FL-FC40600 5W/ 10W φ40*L600mm
Model No. Track Length Color System Function
FL-MM202/....../220 0.2M-2M Black/ Silver Input voltage: DC12-24V
on/off
PoE smart system
0-10V
Tuya smart
FL-MMT202/....../220 0.2M-2M Black/ Silver
FL-MRMT202/....../220 0.2M-2M Black/ Silver
FL-MST202/....../220 0.2M-2M Black/ Silver
Ultral thin magnetic track rail
Li Series
Lighting & accessories
Model No. Power Size Beam Angle System Function
FL-FC1525 1.5W φ15*L25mm 10°/20°/30°/45°
Input voltage: DC12-24V
on/off
PoE smart system
0-10V
Tuya smart
Color: black, siliver
FL-FC1840 2W φ18*L40mm 10°/20°/30°/45°
FL-FC1840S 2W φ18*L40mm 10°/30°/45°
FL-FC1840S 2W φ22*L36mm 8-60° adjustable
FL-FC2236 3W φ25*L45mm 5°/10°/20°/30°/45°
FL-FC2545 2x1.5W φ15*L25mm 10°/20°/30°/45°
FL-FC1525T 6W 242*14*13mm 120°
FL-MG115 6W 115*14*13mm 38°
Model No. Power Size Beam Angle Lumen@Ra90
FL-YANGRTRA2035-10W 10W φ45*L160mm 20-35° 300-350lm
FL-YANGRTRA2035-20W 20W φ55*L200mm 20-35° 500-600lm
FL-YANGRTRA2540-30W 30W φ85*L255mm 25-40° 1000-1100lm
FL-YANGRTRA5060-30W 30W φ85*L269mm 50-60° 550-650lm
LED Projector Light
Yang Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
TRACK ADAPTER
4/6wire 3 phase, 2/3/4 wire 1 phase, magnetic track system
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
MORE INSTALLATION
Track Surface
mounted
Recessed
mounted
Model No. Power Size Beam Angle Lumen@Ra90
FL-WANGRTRA-15W 15W φ62*L170mm 15°/24°/38°/60° 1300-1400lm
FL-WANGRTRA-20W 20W φ72*L175mm 15°/24°/38°/60° 1900-2100lm
FL-WANGRTRA-30W 30W φ80*L180mm 15°/24°/38°/60° 2700-3000lm
FL-WANGRTRA-35W 35W φ94*L179mm 15°/24°/38°/60° 3400-3700lm
Internal driver box track light
Wang Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
TRACK ADAPTER
4/6wire 3 phase, 2/3/4 wire 1 phase, magnetic track system
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
MORE INSTALLATION
Track
Surface
mounted
Recessed
mounted
ANTI GLARE ACCESSORIES
Honey camb Barn doors
Hanging
Model No. Power Size Beam Angle Lumen@Ra90
FL-ZHANGRTRA-10W 10W φ50*L160mm 15°-60° adjustable 700-900lm
FL-ZHANGRTRA-15W 15W φ62*L170mm 15°-60° adjustable 1000-1200lm
FL-ZHANGRTRA-20W 20W φ72*L172mm 15°-60° adjustable 1600-1800lm
FL-ZHANGRTRA-30W 30W φ80*L188mm 15°-60° adjustable 2500-2700lm
FL-ZHANGRTRA-35W 35W φ94*L191mm 15°-60° adjustable 3100-3400lm
Zoomable LED track light
Zhang Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
TRACK ADAPTER
4/6wire 3 phase, 2/3/4 wire 1 phase, magnetic track system
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
MORE INSTALLATION
Track
Surface
mounted
Recessed
mounted
ANTI GLARE ACCESSORIES
Honey camb Barn doors
Hanging
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Beam Angle Lumen@Ra90
FL-LIURTRA-15W 15W φ72*L123mm 20°/25°/36°/50° 1900-2100lm
FL-LIURTRA-20W 20W φ80*L131mm 15°/26°/38° 2400-2600lm
FL-LIURTRA-25W 25W φ90*L141mm 15°/24°/40°/60° 3200-3400lm
FL-ZHANGRTRA-30W 30W φ100*L141mm 15°/24°/36°/60° 3800-4100lm
Intrack LED track light
Liu Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
TRACK ADAPTER
4/6wire 3 phase, 2/3/4 wire 1 phase, magnetic track system
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
ANTI GLARE ACCESSORIES
Barn doors
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Beam Angle Lumen@Ra90
FL-CHENRTRA-15W 15W φ62*L62mm 10°/15°/24°/36°/60° 1200-1400lm
FL-CHENRTRA-20W 20W φ72*L72mm 10°/15°/24°/36°/60° 1600-1800lm
FL-CHENRTRA-30W 30W φ86*L86mm 10°/15°/24°/36°/60° 2400-2700lm
Anti Glare LED track light
Chen Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
TRACK ADAPTER
4/6wire 3 phase, 2/3/4 wire 1 phase, magnetic track system
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
ANTI GLARE ACCESSORIES
Honey camb
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Head Size Cuthole Remark
FL-LUO6825RERF-4.5W 4.5W 3 heads 73*32*47.5mm 68*25mm Fixed
FL-LUO12825RERF-9W 9W 6 heads 133*32*47.5mm 128*25mm Fixed
FL-LUO24825RERF-18W 18W 12 heads 253*32*47.5mm 248*25mm Fixed
FL-LUO8238RERA-4.5W 4.5W 3 heads 89*47*58mm 82*38mm Adjustable
FL-LUO14438RERA-9W 9W 6 heads 149*47*58mm 144*38mm Adjustable
FL-LUO26238RERA-18W 18W 12 heads 269*47*58mm 262*38mm Adjustable
FL-LUO6825RERT-4.5W 4.5W 3 heads 70*67*55mm 75*35mm Trimless+Adjustable
FL-LUO13030RETF-9W 9W 6 heads 130*67*55mm 135*35mm Trimless+Adjustable
FL-LUO25030RETF-18W 18W 12 heads 250*67*55mm 255*35mm Trimless+Adjustable
Mini linear grille light
Luo Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
6063 aluminum profile, 1.5W/head
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Head Size Cuthole Remark
FL-LIANG35RRF-2W 2W 1 heads φ40*32mm φ35mm 1 dot, round frame
FL-LIANG55RRF-6W 6W 3 heads φ62*40mm φ55mm 3 dot, round frame
FL-LIANG75RRF-14W 14W 7 heads φ82*40mm φ75mm 7 dot, round frame
FL-LIANG6868SRF-8W 8W 4 heads 74*74*40mm 68*68mm 4 dot, square frame
FL-LIANG9797SRF-18W 18W 9 heads 105*105*40mm 97*97mm 9 dot, square frame
Black dot grille light
Liang Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die cast aluminum, 2W/head
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Head Size Cuthole Remark
FL-MA4035SRF-2W-A 2W 1 heads 43*40*43mm 40*35mm
Big eyes
Recessed/ Trimless
FL-MA6835RERF-4W-A 4W 2 heads 72*40*43mm 68*35mm
FL-MA9635RERF-6W-A 6W 3 heads 100*40*43mm 96*35mm
FL-MA15635RERF-10W-A 10W 5 heads 162*40*43mm 156*35mm
FL-MA30635RERF-20W-A 20W 10 heads 312*40*43mm 306*35mm
FL-MA4035SRF-2W-B 2W 1 heads 43*40*43mm 40*35mm
Small eyes
Recessed/ Trimless
FL-MA6835RERF-4W-B 4W 2 heads 72*40*43mm 68*35mm
FL-MA9635RERF-6W-B 6W 3 heads 100*40*43mm 96*35mm
FL-MA15635RERF-10W-B 10W 5 heads 162*40*43mm 156*35mm
FL-MA30635RERF-20W-B 20W 10 heads 312*40*43mm 306*35mm
Black dot grille light
Ma Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
6063 aluminum profile, 2W/head
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Head Size Cuthole Remark
FL-ZHENG5050SRF1-5W 5W 1 heads 60*60*55mm 50*50mm Recessed, square
FL-ZHENG9550RERF2-10W 10W 2 heads 105*60*55mm 95*50mm Recessed, rectangle
FL-ZHENG13850RERF3-15W 15W 3 heads 148*60*55mm 138*50mm Recessed, rectangle
FL-ZHENG18150RERF4-20W 20W 4 heads 191*60*55mm 181*50mm Recessed, rectangle
FL-ZHENG9595SRF4-20W 20W 4 heads 105*105*55mm 95*95mm Recessed, square
Grille LED downlight
Zheng Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum, 3-5W/head
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST (Recessed model)
Model No. Power Head Size Cuthole Remark
FL-ZHENG6353STF1-5W 5W 1 heads 110*52*55mm 63*53mm Trimless, square
FL-ZHENG9863RETF2-10W 10W 2 heads 110*97*55mm 98*63mm Trimless, rectangle
FL-ZHENG14163RETF3-15W 15W 3 heads 140*110*55mm 141*63mm Trimless, rectangle
FL-ZHENG18463RETF4-20W 20W 4 heads 183*110*55mm 184*63mm Trimless, rectangle
FL-ZHENG10898STF4-20W 20W 4 heads 155*97*55mm 108*98mm Trimless, square
Model No. Power Head Size Cuthole Remark
FL-ZHENGRESF2-10W 5W 1 heads 110*52*55mm 63*53mm Rectangle
FL-ZHENGRESF4-20W 10W 4 heads 110*97*55mm 98*63mm Rectangle
FL-ZHENGSSF4-20W 15W 4 heads 140*110*55mm 141*63mm Square
FL-ZHENGRSF4-20W 20W 4 heads 183*110*55mm 184*63mm Round
PRODUCT LIST (Trimless model)
PRODUCT LIST (Surface mounted model)
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Remark
FL-WF323107W 7W φ62*H70mm φ55mm
Round, square, Fixed,
adjustable, recessed, trimless
option
6 colors secondary optics: White,
Black, Chrome, Golden, Dark
Chrome, Silver
FL-WF323110W 10W φ62*H85mm φ55mm
FL-WF324112W 12W φ84*H80mm φ75mm
FL-WF324120W 20W φ84*H91mm φ75mm
FL-WF325120W 20W φ105*H110mm φ95mm
FL-WF325125W 25W φ105*H130mm φ95mm
Water proof wall washer downlight
Vans Pro Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
FRAME OPTION
PRODUCT LIST (Recessed model)
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Remark
FL-W323107W 7W φ61.6*H79.1mm φ55mm
Round, square, Fixed, adjustable,
recessed, trimless option
6 colors secondary optics: White,
Black, Chrome, Golden, Dark
Chrome, Silver
FL-W324112W 12W φ84*H100.5mm φ75mm
FL-W325120W 20W φ100*H121.5mm φ95mm
Module LED downlight-wall washer
Vans Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
FRAME OPTION
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Remark
FL-V323107W 7W φ61.6*H86mm φ55mm
Round, square, recessed,
trimless optionFL-V324112W 12W φ84*H104mm φ75mm
FL-V325120W 20W φ110*H127mm φ95mm
Module LED downlight-stretchabl
Vanie Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
FRAME OPTION
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Remark
FL-S323107W 7W φ61.6*H80mm φ55mm
Round, square, recessed,
trimless optionFL-S324120W 20W φ84*H100mm φ75mm
FL-S325135W 35W φ100*H128mm φ95mm
Module LED downlight-adjustable snoot
Vanie Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
FRAME OPTION
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Lumen
FL-HAN75RRF-10W 10W φ85*H54mm φ75mm 900-1100lm
FL-HAN95RRF-15W 15W φ105*H65mm φ95mm 1350-1500lm
FL-HAN115RRF-20W 20W φ131*H75mm φ115mm 2000-2300lm
FL-HAN135RRF-30W 30W φ150*H80mm φ135mm 3000-3300lm
FL-HAN175RRF-40W 40W φ191*H95mm φ175mm 4000-4200lm
FL-HAN200RRF-60W 60W φ215*H105mm φ200mm 5000-5500lm
Recessed downlight
Han Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Lumen Remark
FL-HANRSF-10W 10W φ85*H54mm 900-1100lm
Round
Surface mounted, Hanging
FL-HANRSF-15W 15W φ105*H65mm 1350-1500lm
FL-HANRSF-20W 20W φ131*H75mm 2000-2300lm
FL-HANRSF-30W 30W φ150*H80mm 3000-3300lm
FL-HANRSF-40W 40W φ191*H95mm 4000-4200lm
FL-HANRSF-60W 60W φ215*H105mm 5000-5500lm
FL-HANSSF-15W 15W 72*72*H80mm 1350-1500lm
Square
Surface mounted, HangingFL-HANSSF-20W 20W 90*90*H95mm 2000-2300lm
FL-HANSSF-30W 30W 111*111*H110mm 3000-3300lm
Surface mounted  & pendant downlight
Han Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Lumen Remark
FL-SONG75RRF-10W 10W φ85*H54mm φ75mm 700-800lm
Round
Waterproof
FL-SONG95RRF-10W 15W φ105*H65mm φ95mm 1100-1200lm
FL-SONG115RRF-20W 20W φ131*H75mm φ115mm 1800-2000lm
FL-SONG135RRF-30W 30W φ150*H80mm φ135mm 2700-3000lm
FL-SONG175RRF-40W 40W φ191*H95mm φ175mm 3600-3900lm
FL-SONG200RRF-60W 60W φ215*H105mm φ200mm 4800-5100lm
FL-SONG75SRF-10W 10W 85*85*H60mm 75*75mm 700-800lm
Square
Waterproof
FL-SONG95SRF-20W 20W 105*105*H70mm 95*95mm 1800-2000lm
FL-SONG115SRF-30W 30W 129*129*H80mm 115*115mm 2700-3000lm
FL-SONG135SRF-40W 40W 148*148*H90mm 135*135mm 3600-3900lm
Waterproof recessed downlight
Song Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Lumen Remark
FL-SONGRSF-10W 10W φ75*H100mm 700-800lm
Round
Surface mounted, Hanging
Waterproof
FL-SONGRSF-15W 15W φ95*H100mm 1100-1200lm
FL-SONGRSF-20W 20W φ95*H152mm 1800-2000lm
FL-SONGRSF-30W 30W φ115*H152mm 2700-3000lm
FL-SONGRSF-40W 40W φ140*H162mm 3600-3900lm
FL-SONGRSF-50W 50W φ170*H182mm 4500-4800lm
FL-SONGRSF-60W 60W φ205*H212mm 4800-5100lm
FL-SONGSSF-10W 10W 74*74*H90mm 700-800lm
Square
Surface mounted, Hanging
Waterproof
FL-SONGSSF-20W 20W 92*92*H100mm 1800-2000lm
FL-SONGSSF-30W 30W 113*113*H120mm 2700-3000lm
FL-SONGSSF-40W 40W 130*130*H140mm 3600-3900lm
Waterproof surface & pendant downlight
Song Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Lumen Remark
FL-QIN75RRF-12W-15° 12W φ82*H83mm φ75mm 1000-1200lm
Fixed downlight
RecessedFL-QIN75RRF-12W-24° 12W φ82*H72mm φ75mm 1000-1200lm
FL-QIN75RRF-12W-36° 12W φ82*H63mm φ75mm 1000-1200lm
FL-QIN75RTF-12W-15° 12W φ70*H83mm φ75mm 1000-1200lm
Fixed downlight
TrimlessFL-QIN75RTF-12W-24° 12W φ70*H72mm φ75mm 1000-1200lm
FL-QIN75RTF-12W-36° 12W φ70*H63mm φ75mm 1000-1200lm
FL-QIN75RRA-12W-15° 12W φ82*H105mm φ75mm 1000-1200lm
Adjustable downlight
RecessedFL-QIN75RRA-12W-24° 12W φ82*H89mm φ75mm 1000-1200lm
FL-QIN75RRA-12W-36° 12W φ82*H80mm φ75mm 1000-1200lm
FL-QIN75RTA-12W-15° 12W φ70*H105mm φ75mm 1000-1200lm
Adjustable downlight
TrimlessFL-QIN75RTA-12W-24° 12W φ70*H89mm φ75mm 1000-1200lm
FL-QIN75RTA-12W-36° 12W φ70*H80mm φ75mm 1000-1200lm
Waterproof recessed downlight
Qin Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Glass Ball Size Beam Angle Remark
FL-GUO59116RHF-10W 10W φ59*116mm 120°
> Hat size: A-φ300*H158mm,
                  B-φ300*H200mm
                  C-φ300*H70mm
> 4 types of balls and 3 types of hats
can be 100+ combined freely
FL-GUO59176RHF-10W 10W φ59*176mm 120°
FL-GUO90145RHF-10W 10W φ90*145mm 120°
FL-GUO155215RHF-10W 10W φ155*215mm 120°
Free combine pendant light
Guo Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Lumen Remark
FL-HUANGRESA1-05W 5W 105*64*H48mm 350-400lm
360° rotatable, ±23°
adjustable each head
3-5W / head
FL-HUANGRESA2-10W 10W 195*64*H48mm 700-800lm
FL-HUANGRESA3-15W 15W 280*64*H48mm 1050-1200lm
FL-HUANGSSA6-30W 30W 195*195*H48mm 2100-2400lm
FL-HUANGRESA8-40W 40W 257*195*H48mm 2800-3200lm
FL-HUANGSSA12-60W 60W 257*257*H48mm 4200-4800lm
Slim ceiling light
Huang Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum, 3-5W/head
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Lumen Remark
FL-ZHAO75RRF-10W 10W φ85*H65mm φ75mm 700-800lm
6 colors option
Aluminum reflectorFL-ZHAO75SRF-10W 10W 85*85*H65mm 75*75mm 700-800lm
FL-ZHAO16075RERF2-20W 20W 168*85*H65mm 160*75mm 1400-1600lm
Aluminum reflector downlight
Zhao Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST-fixed downlight
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Lumen Remark
FL-ZHAO75RRA-07W 7W φ85*H66mm φ75mm 490-560lm Round
6 colors of frame
option
Aluminum reflector
FL-ZHAO75RRA-10W 10W φ85*H77mm φ75mm 700-800lm
FL-ZHAO95RRA-15W 15W φ105*H93mm φ95mm 1050-1200lm
FL-ZHAO75SRA-07W 7W 85*85*H66mm 75*75mm 490-560lm Square
6 colors of frame
option
Aluminum reflector
FL-ZHAO75SRA-10W 10W 85*85*H77mm 75*75mm 700-800lm
FL-ZHAO95SRA-15W 15W 105*105*H93mm 95*95mm 1050-1200lm
FL-ZHAO16075RERA2-14W 2X7W 168*85*H66mm 160*75mm 900-1100lm 2 heads
6 colors of frame
option
Aluminum reflector
FL-ZHAO16075RERA2-20W 2X10W 168*85*H77mm 160*75mm 1400-1600lm
FL-ZHAO21095RERA2-30W 2X15W 210*105*H93mm 200*95mm 2100-2400lm
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Lumen Remark
FL-ZHAO75RRW-07W 7W φ85*H83mm φ75mm 490-560lm
6 colors option
Aluminum reflector
Recessed / trimless
FL-ZHAO75RRW-10W 10W φ85*H94mm φ75mm 900-1000lm
FL-ZHAO80RTW-07W 7W φ70*H83mm φ80mm 490-560lm
FL-ZHAO80RTW-10W 10W φ70*H94mm φ80mm 900-1000lm
Model No. Power Size Lumen Remark
FL-ZHAORSF-10W 10W φ76*H83mm 490-560lm
6 colors option
Aluminum reflector
Surface mounted
FL-ZHAOSSF-10W 10W 76*76*H94mm 800-900lm
FL-ZHAORESF2-20W 20W 150*76*H85mm 490-560lm
FL-ZHAORSW-10W 10W φ78*H110mm 800-900lm Adjustable
Surface mountedFL-ZHAOSSW-10W 10W 78*78*H110mm 800-900lm
PRODUCT LIST-ceilling downlight
PRODUCT LIST-wall washer downlight
PRODUCT LIST-surface mounted downlight
Model No. Power Size Install Remark
FL-HE215RSUD-40W 40W φ215*H89mm
Ceilling light
Up and down lighting
Dimming and CCTtunable by
hand sensor
Anti-glare design
Beam angle: 80°*100°
FL-HE305RSUD-60W 60W 305*H89mm
FL-HE455RSUD-54W 54W 455*H55mm
FL-HE215RHUD-40W 40W φ215mm
Hanging light
FL-HE305RHUD-60W 60W φ 305mm
FL-HE215RTAUD-40W 40W φ215mm Table light
FL-HE305RFUD-60W 60W φ 305mm Floor light
Ceiling & floor & table light
He Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> Dimming & CCT tunable by hand sensor
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Lumen Remark
FL-GAO75RRA-07W 7W φ55*H137mm 500-600lm
4 types of install
FL-GAO75RRA-10W 10W φ55*H172mm 800-900lm
Recessed/ surface/ hanging/ track rail spotlight
Gao Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Lumen Remark
FL-LIN75RRF-07W 7W φ85*H30mm φ75mm 500-600lm
Fixed  type
Anti-glare design
FL-LIN95RRF-10W 10W φ105*H31mm φ95mm 800-900lm
FL-LIN75SRF-07W 7W 85*85*H30mm 75*75mm 500-600lm
FL-LIN95SRF-10W 10W 105*105*H31mm 95*95mm 800-900lm
FL-LIN16075RERF2-14W 2x7W 168*85*H30mm 160*75mm 1100-1300lm
FL-LIN20095RERF2-20W 2x10W 210*105*H31mm 200*95mm 1600-1800lm
Slim LED downlight
Lin Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST-fixed downlight
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Lumen Remark
FL-LIN75RRA-07W 7W φ85*H33mm φ75mm 500-600lm
Adjustable  type
Anti-glare design
FL-LIN95RRA-10W 10W φ105*H38mm φ95mm 800-900lm
FL-LIN75SRA-07W 7W 85*85*H33mm 75*75mm 500-600lm
FL-LIN95SRA-10W 10W 105*105*H38mm 95*95mm 800-900lm
FL-LIN16075RERA2-14W 2x7W 168*85*H33mm 160*75mm 1100-1300lm
FL-LIN20095RERA2-20W 2x10W 210*105*H38mm 200*95mm 1600-1800lm
Model No. Power Size Lumen Remark
FL-LINRSF-7W 7W φ75*H55mm 500-600lm
Round
Anti-glare design
FL-LINRSF-10W 10W φ90*H60mm 800-900lm
FL-LINSSF-7W 7W 75*76*H55mm 500-600lm
Square
Anti-glare design
FL-LINSSF-10W 10W 90*90*H60mm 800-900lm
PRODUCT LIST-adjustable downlight
PRODUCT LIST-surface mounted downlight
Model No. Power Size Lumen Remark
FL-ZHOURESF1-10W 10W 160*90*130mm 700-800lm
Surface mounted
Wall mounted
Rotable
FL-ZHOURESF2-20W 20W 320*90*130mm 1400-1600lm
FL-ZHOURESF3-30W 30W 480*90*130mm 2100-2400lm
FL-ZHOURHF-10W 10W φ73*H67mm 700-800lm Hanging
SMD flood downlight
Zhou Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST-Wall light & hanging light
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Lumen Remark
FL-ZHOU60RRF-5W 5W φ72*H51mm φ60mm 500-600lm
Recessed
Round
1 head
FL-ZHOU75RRF-10W 10W φ88*H57mm φ75mm 900-1000lm
FL-ZHOU90RRF-15W 15W φ102*H57mm φ90mm 1400-1600lm
FL-ZHOU60SRF-5W 5W 72*72*H51mm 60*60mm 500-600lm
Recessed
Square
1 head
FL-ZHOU75SRF-10W 10W 88*88*H57mm 75*75mm 900-1000lm
FL-ZHOU90SRF-15W 15W 102*102*H57mm 90*90mm 1400-1600lm
FL-ZHOU13060RERF2-10W 2x5W 142*72*H51mm 130*60mm 1000-1200lm
Recessed
Rectangle
2 head
FL-ZHOU16075RERF2-20W 2x10W 173*88*H57mm 160*75mm 1800-2000lm
FL-ZHOU19590RERF2-30W 2x15W 210*102*H57mm 195*90mm 2800-3200lm
FL-ZHOU20060RERF3-15W 3x5W 212*72*H51mm 200*60mm 1500-1800lm
Recessed
Rectangle
3 head
FL-ZHOU24075RERF3-30W 3x10W 253*88*H57mm 240*75mm 2700-3000lm
FL-ZHOU30090RERF3-45W 3x15W 312*102*H57mm 300*90mm 5200-5500lm
FL-ZHOU130130SRF4-20W 4x5W 142*142*H51mm 130*130mm 2000-2200lm
Recessed
Square
4 head
FL-ZHOU160160SRF4-40W 4x10W 173*173*H57mm 160*160mm 3600-4000lm
FL-ZHOU195195SRF4-60W 4x15W 210*210*H57mm 195*195mm 5600-6000lm
FL-ZHOU80RRF-10W 10W φ70*H49mm φ80mm 900-1000lm Trimless
RoundFL-ZHOU100RRF-10W 15W φ90*H59mm φ100mm 1400-1600lm
Model No. Power Size Lumen Remark
FL-ZHOUSSF-5W 5W 67*67*77mm 500-600lm
Recessed
Round
1 head
FL-ZHOUSSF-10W 10W 83*83*78mm 900-1000lm
FL-ZHOUSSF-15W 15W 98*98*95mm 1400-1600lm
FL-ZHOURESF2-10W 2x5W 130*67*77mm 1000-1200lm
Recessed
Rectangle
2 head
FL-ZHOURESF2-20W 2x10W 160*83*78mm 1800-2000lm
FL-ZHOURESF2-30W 2x15W 190*98*95mm 2800-3200lm
FL-ZHOURESF3-15W 3x5W 195*67*77mm 1500-1800lm
Recessed
Rectangle
3 head
FL-ZHOURESF3-30W 3x10W 237*83*78mm 2700-3000lm
FL-ZHOURESF3-45W 3x15W 282*98*95mm 5200-5500lm
FL-ZHOUSSF4-20W 4x5W 130*130*77mm 2000-2200lm
Recessed
Square
4 head
FL-ZHOUSSF4-40W 4x10W 160*160*78mm 3600-4000lm
FL-ZHOUSSF4-60W 4x15W 190*98*95mm 5600-6000lm
PRODUCT LIST-recessed downlight
PRODUCT LIST-surface mounted
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Lumen Remark
FL-SUN55RRA-5W-A/B/C 5W φ68*H74mm φ55mm 400-500lm
Recessed downlight
Round frame
A/B/C types of frame
option
Anti-glare design
FL-SUN75RRA-10W-A/B/C 10W φ88*H84mm φ75mm 800-900lm
FL-SUN95RRA-15W-A/B/C 15W φ108*H105mm φ95mm 1100-1300lm
FL-SUN5555SRA-5W-A/B/C 5W 68*68*H74mm 55*55mm 400-500lm
Recessed downlight
Square frame
A/B/C types of frame
option
Anti-glare design
FL-SUN7575SRA-10W-A/B/C 10W 88*88*H84mm 75*75mm 800-900lm
FL-SUN9595SRA-15W-A/B/C 15W
108*108*H105m
m
95*95mm 1100-1300lm
Anti-glare downlight
Sun Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Lumen Remark
FL-XIE75RRA-10W 10W φ83*H104mm φ75mm 800-900lm Recessed
Adjustable
FL-XIERSA-10W 10W φ74*H137mm / 800-900lm Surface mounted
Adjustable
Anti-glare LED spotlight
Xie Series
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
ADC12 Die case Aluminum
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
BEAM ANGLE
PRODUCT LIST
Model No. Width of PCB LEDs QTY/M Voltage Power/M Cut Size Max Length
2835-130-10 10MM 130LEDs/M DC48V 12.8W/M 100MM 30 Meters
DC48V 30M Super Long Strip
2835-130-10
MAX LENGTH  30 METERS
CCT
CRI
IP:20 / IP67
FEATURES
> Work for PoE System
> Leds of the same BIN, with consistent color
> Same brightness in the 30M, no voltage drop
> Tin plating, oxidation resistant
APPLICATION
PRODUCT LIST
Widely used in hotels,shopping malls,furniture,cabinets,shelf,
as decoration lighting, direct lighting or indirect lighting
INSTALLATION: 3M Adhesive
Model No. Width of PCB LEDs QTY/M Voltage Power/M Cut Size Max Length
2835-140-10 10MM 140LEDs/M DC48V 12.8W/M 100MM 20 Meters
DC48V 20M Super Long Strip
2835-140-10
MAX LENGTH  20 METERS
CCT
CRI
IP:20 / IP67
FEATURES
> Work for PoE System
> Leds of the same BIN, with consistent color
> Same brightness in the 20M, no voltage drop
> Tin plating, oxidation resistant
APPLICATION
PRODUCT LIST
Widely used in hotels,shopping malls,furniture,cabinets,shelf,
as decoration lighting, direct lighting or indirect lighting
INSTALLATION: 3M Adhesive
Model No. Width of PCB LEDs QTY/M Voltage Power/M Cut Size Max Length
2835-150-10 10MM 150LEDs/M DC48V 12.8W/M 100MM 10 Meters
DC48V 10M Super Long Strip
2835-150-10
MAX LENGTH  10 METERS
CCT
CRI
IP:20 / IP67
FEATURES
> Work for PoE System
> Leds of the same BIN, with consistent color
> Same brightness in the 10M, no voltage drop
> Tin plating, oxidation resistant
APPLICATION
PRODUCT LIST
Widely used in hotels,shopping malls,furniture,cabinets,shelf,
as decoration lighting, direct lighting or indirect lighting
INSTALLATION: 3M Adhesive
Model No. Width of PCB LEDs QTY/M Voltage Power/M Cut Size Max Length
2835-130-12 12MM 130LEDs/M DC48V 10W/M 100MM 50 Meters
DC48V 50M Super Long Strip
2835-130-12
MAX LENGTH  50 METERS
CCT
CRI
IP:20 / IP67
FEATURES
> Work for PoE System
> Leds of the same BIN, with consistent color
> Same brightness in the 50M, no voltage drop
> Tin plating, oxidation resistant
APPLICATION
PRODUCT LIST
Widely used in hotels,shopping malls,furniture,cabinets,shelf,
as decoration lighting, direct lighting or indirect lighting
INSTALLATION: 3M Adhesive
Model No. Width of PCB LEDs QTY/M Voltage Power/M Cut Size Max Length
2835-170-10 10MM 170LEDs/M DC48V 14.4W/M 100MM 5 Meters
DC48V High Efficiency Led Strip
2835-170-10
MAX LENGTH  5 METERS
CCT
CRI
IP:20 / IP67
FEATURES
> Work for PoE System
> Leds of the same BIN, with consistent color
> High Efficiency LEDs
> Tin plating, oxidation resistant
APPLICATION
PRODUCT LIST
Widely used in hotels,shopping malls,furniture,cabinets,shelf,
as decoration lighting, direct lighting or indirect lighting
INSTALLATION: 3M Adhesive
Model No. Width of PCB LEDs QTY/M Voltage Power/M Cut Size Max Length
2835-180-10 10MM 180LEDs/M DC48V 14.4W/M 100MM 5 Meters
DC48V High Efficiency Led Strip
2835-180-10
MAX LENGTH  5 METERS
CCT
CRI
IP:20 / IP67
FEATURES
> Work for PoE System
> Leds of the same BIN, with consistent color
> High Efficiency LEDs
> Tin plating, oxidation resistant
APPLICATION
PRODUCT LIST
Widely used in hotels,shopping malls,furniture,cabinets,shelf,
as decoration lighting, direct lighting or indirect lighting
INSTALLATION: 3M Adhesive
Model No. Width of PCB LEDs QTY/M Voltage Power/M Cut Size Max Length
2835-204-10 10MM 204LEDs/M DC48V 17.28W/M 83.33MM 5 Meters
DC48V High Efficiency Led Strip
2835-204-10
MAX LENGTH  5 METERS
CCT
CRI
IP:20 / IP67
FEATURES
> Work for PoE System
> Leds of the same BIN, with consistent color
> High Efficiency LEDs
> Tin plating, oxidation resistant
APPLICATION
PRODUCT LIST
Widely used in hotels,shopping malls,furniture,cabinets,shelf,
as decoration lighting, direct lighting or indirect lighting
INSTALLATION: 3M Adhesive
Model No. Width of PCB LEDs QTY/M Voltage Power/M Cut Size Max Length
5050RGB-78-10 10MM 78LEDs/M DC48V 13W/M 166.6MM 20 Meters
DC48V Colorful Super Long Strip
5050RGB-78-10
MAX LENGTH  20 METERS
CCT
CRI
IP:20 / IP67
FEATURES
> Work for PoE System
> Leds of the same BIN, with consistent color
> Same brightness in the 20M, no voltage drop
> Tin plating, oxidation resistant
APPLICATION
PRODUCT LIST
Widely used in hotels,shopping malls,furniture,cabinets,shelf,
as decoration lighting, direct lighting or indirect lighting
INSTALLATION: 3M Adhesive
Model No. Width of PCB LEDs QTY/M Voltage Power/M Cut Size Max Length
5050RGBW-78-10 10MM 78LEDs/M DC48V 17.2W/M 166.6MM 20 Meters
DC48V Colorful Super Long Strip
5050RGBW-78-10
MAX LENGTH  20 METERS
CCT
CRI
IP:20 / IP67
FEATURES
> Work for PoE System
> Leds of the same BIN, with consistent color
> Same brightness in the 20M, no voltage drop
> Tin plating, oxidation resistant
APPLICATION
PRODUCT LIST
Widely used in hotels,shopping malls,furniture,cabinets,shelf,
as decoration lighting, direct lighting or indirect lighting
INSTALLATION: 3M Adhesive
Model No. Width of PCB LEDs QTY/M Voltage Power/M Cut Size Max Length
5050RGBWC-78-12 12MM 78LEDs/M DC48V 21.6W/M 166.6MM 20 Meters
DC48V Colorful Super Long Strip
5050RGBWC-78-12
MAX LENGTH  20 METERS
CCT
CRI
IP:20 / IP67
FEATURES
> Work for PoE System
> Leds of the same BIN, with consistent color
> Same brightness in the 20M, no voltage drop
> Tin plating, oxidation resistant
APPLICATION
PRODUCT LIST
Widely used in hotels,shopping malls,furniture,cabinets,shelf,
as decoration lighting, direct lighting or indirect lighting
INSTALLATION: 3M Adhesive
Step Series A
HOUSING COLOR
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
PC
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
SIZE
Model No. Power Size Cuthole Lumen Remark
FL-STEP-A 2.5W 118×75×30mm 108×68×55mm 120-150lm compatible with 118-2
standard box
PRODUCT LIST
118 US style JBOX-HORIZONTAL
HOUSING COLO
Step Series B
R
CCT
CRI
MATERIAL
PC
FUNCTION
> PoE smart system
  Power Size Cuthole Lumen Remark
> 0-10V / Phase(TRIAC) / DALI / 2.4G / RF / ZigBee smart
> Input voltage: AC100-277V, DC24V, DC48V
SIZE
2.5
Model No.
FL-STEP-B W 118×75×30mm 108×68×55mm 120-150lm compatible with 118-2
standard box
PRODUCT LIST
118 US style JBOX-VERTICAL